
ECC 2025 OLD  BIRDS SCHEDULE

1 Saturday, February 22, 2025 Sunday, February 23, 2025 Chuckwalla, AZ 120 160
2 Saturday, March 1, 2025 Sunday, March 2, 2025 Quartzsite, AZ 175 215 +55
3 Saturday, March 8, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 Vicksburg, AZ 205 245 +30
4 Saturday, March 15, 2025 Sunday, March 16, 2025 Salome, AZ 240 280 +35
5 Saturday, March 22, 2025 Sunday, March 23, 2025 N Estrella, AZ 280 320 +40
6 Saturday, March 29, 2025 Sunday, March 30, 2025 Apache Jct, AZ 335 375 +55

7 Friday, April 11, 2025 Sunday, April 13, 2025 Globe, AZ 375 415 +40

8 Friday, April 25, 2025 Sunday, April 27, 2025 Duncan, AZ 475 515 +100

Race 
No. Shipping Day Race Day

Sunday, April 6, 2025 Break-No Race

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Easter-No Race

Station Aire Miles (Short) 
Riverside

Aire Miles 
(Long) West 

Covina
Jump


